OMB Approval 2700-0042

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 I 5
2. AMENDMENT/MCDIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (i applicable)

A019 See 16C 05RI1.14383.011

6. ISSUED BY CODEI 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODEI

U.S. Department of Energy ‘ Same as item 6.
Richland Operations Office
P. O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80
Richland, WA 99352

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. Streel, county, State and ZIP. Code) [#) [9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
AdvanceMed Corp
Computer Sciences Corp 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}

15245 Shady Grove Road
Rockville, MD 20850 10A. MCDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/GRDER NO.

ATTN: Thomas Marcinko DE-AC06-04RL14383

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

A

CODE |FAC|L|TY CODE 01/06/2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[:] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers |:| is extended, |:| is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning one (1) copy of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;
or {c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT QF OFFERS PRIOR TC THE HOUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESULT iN REJECTION OF
YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each
telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior te the opening hour and data specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {If required}
See attached detail

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NQO. AS DESCRIBED IN [TEM 14.

(4)

A, THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN {TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN [TEM 10A.

B.  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MCDIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET
X FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHQRITY OF FAR 43.103(b}.

C.  THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY CF:

D. OTHER Specify type of madification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ is not, [] is required to sign this document and return ___Gopies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATICN (Organized by UCF section headings, including soliclation/contract subjest matler where feasibie )
FINANCIAL PLAN NO. 16
The purpose of this modification is to obligate funding. The amount of funds obligated in Clause B.2, DEAR 970.5232-4, Obligation of
Funds, is hereby increased by $219,293.00, from $16,376,922.89 to $16,596,215.89. Funds must be controlled by program parent within each
reporting entity, except for work performed for other DOE entities, federal cntities, and non-federal entities, which must be controlled by
individual work order. Replacement Page B-2 is attached.

PREVIOUS MODIFICATION ISSUED AS NUMBER M012, DATED 7/29/05 iS HEREBY CHANGED TO M017 AND MODIFICATION
AO017, DATED 8/29/05 IS HEREBY CHANGED TO NUMBER AQ18.

Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in llem 94 or 104, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING QOFFICER {Type or print)

Stacie L. Sedgwick

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERQR 15C. DATE SIGNED [16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

uk] 7 Jep 05

BY y - ’
{Signature of person authorized ta sign) j (Signature o&-€ontr;
NSN 7540-01-152-8070¢ 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIQUS EDITION UNUSABLE Computer Generated Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



8/3172005 12:G5PM Fiseal Year: 2005 Site RI Page 1 of 4
Financial Plan L1 16 Fiscal Month: 11 Financial Plan Report - Detali —I e ge vy
Contract Moditication Number: Mrs’ﬁ&l Report: RFPOCO!
RptEntity: RL  Richland Operations Office RI.14383 - AdvanceMed Hanford
Rpt Fund Leg Legacy Obj. Local Legacy Beginning BA Total

Entity Code FT Program B&R  Class Use  Project WFO Order Number Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised Available

421101 01050 TF 1104157 HA1001000 25400 000000C 0000000  00OOCOC 17,391.85 115,000.00 0.00 115,000.00 132,301.85

Total for Program Parent: HADG00000 17,391.85 145,000.00 0.00 145,000.00 132,391.85

421101 01050 TF 1104172  HD2006200 25400 000000C 0000000  DOOGOOD 96,425.59 110,000.00 0.00 110,000.00 206,425.59

Total for Program Parent: HD0OO00000 96,425.59 110,000.00 0.00 110,000.60 206,425.50.

421101 01050 TF 1715283  LM0B01000 25400 0000000 0000000 0000000 73,538.14 62391.27 0.00 £2,391.27 11,146.87
Total for Program Parent: LM0800000 - 73,538.14 £2,391.27 000 62,301.27 11,145.87 -

Total for Fund Type: TF 187,355.58 162,608.73 0.00 16260873 340,964.31

421101 01250 TP 1110620 EY1242411 25400 0420771 Q001526  000DO0O §5,000.00 508,395.00 0.00 506,395.00 601,395.00
Total for Program Parent: EY1200000 95,000.00. 506,395.00 0.00 506,395.00 601,295.00

421101 01250 TP 1110857 EY3542401 25400 0420354 0001525 (0000000 2,(26.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 14,026.00
421101 01250 TP 1110657 EY3542401 25400 0420406 0001525  00DODOOC 764,550.09 1,015,000.00 0.00 1,015,000.00 1,779,550.09
Total for Program Parent: EY3500000 766,576.09 " 1,027,000.00 0.00 VL U1,027.000.00 1,793,576.00

421101 01250 TP 1110730 FS300600C 25400 0000000 0001523  0OOOOOC 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 70,000.00 70,000.00
Total for Program Parent: FS3000000 0.00 70.000.00 0.00 70,000.00 . - 70.000.00

421101 01250 TP 1721235  YNO1000OD 25400 0420106 0000000 0000000 1.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00

421101 01250 TP 1721235  YNO100000 25400 0420618 0000000 0000000 5,000.00 -5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.0 0.00

421101 01250 TP 1721235  YNO10000D 25400 0420772 0000000 0000000 910,000.00 -910.000.00 0.00 -810,000.00 0.00

42110t 01250 TP 1721235  YNO10D0OD 25400 0420773 0000000 0000000 76,770.00 -78,776.00 0.00 -76,770.00 0.00

Total for Program Parent; YN0100000 CeetTne: 991,771.00." LLEO0T e L LTI 000

Total for Fund Type: TP * 1,853,347.00 - B11,624,00: 0.00 © 611,624.00 2,464,971.08 -

421101 01150 TQ 1110462  EWI001206 25400 0420500 0001539 0000000 40,307.10 163,100.00 219,263.00 382,383.00 422,700.10
FY05 obligation of $23,593. FY05 total funds = $227,000. FY06 funding = $195,700.

Total for Program Parent: EW1000000 -~ 4030710, ST 16340000 0 218,293,000 T 38 o A2 700D

Taotal for Fund Type: TQ " 40,3070 211163,100.00 218,293.00 e 42270000

421101 00912 ¥X 1721235  YNO100000 25200 0420106 0000000  0DOODOO 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00

421101 Q0912 YX 1721235 YNDIOOOOO 25200 0420818 0000000 (00000 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

421101 00912 YX 1721235  YNO100000 25200 0420772 (000000 0000000 0.00 6,848,300.00 0.00 6,048,300.00 6,648,300.00

421101 00912 ¥YX 1721235  YNOI00000 25200 0420773 (000000 0000000 0.00 2,176,770.00 0.00 2,176,770.00 2,176,770.00

Total for Program Parent: YN0100000 0,00 S OR00TI0 T 000 9,030,071.00.00 7 - 0,030,071.00:,

Total for Fund Type: YX 000, . 7176030,071.00 000 900,075,007 T 9,030,071,00

420101 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000CO0 0000000 0421377  TSKMIWPHY04P3 17,376.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.376.70
421101 00911 YZ 1721310  YN1S01000 25400 0000C00 0000000 0421366 TSKRLADVMED 311,009.64 1,450,000.00 0.00 1,450,000.00 1,761,009.64
Total for Program Parent: YN1901000 328,386.34 2 1450,000.00 SO00 i A 4B000000 T L A778,386:34

Total for Fund Type: YZ 328,386.34 CUA45000000 - 000 - oo T1450,000.00 0T ,778,386.3

Total for Recipient Code: RL 2,409,396, 11 141740373, 7 . .219,203.00 11,696,606.73 - - 14,046,002.84




873172005 12:05PM Fiscal Year: 2005 ; 3
Financial Plaw ser: 16 Fiscal Month; 11 FinanCial Plaﬂ Report = Detail I Site. RI. Page 2 of4
Contract Modification Number-46t8~ AV T — Report. RFPO0OI
RL14383 - AdvanceMed Hanford

RptEntity: RL Richland Operations Office
Rpt Fund Leg Legacy Obj. Local Legacy Beginning BA Total
Entity Code FT Program B&R  Class Use  Project WFO Order Number Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised Available

Total for Reporting Entity: 421101




8/31/2005 12:G3PM Fiscal Year: 2003 - . - Sie RI bace 3 of4
Financial Plat. e 16 Fiscal Month: 11 I Financial Plan Report - Detail I te: RIL age 3 0
Contract Modification Number. A¢4# O 9

Report: RFPOCOI

RptEntity: RL  Office Of River Protection RI.14383 - AdvanceMed Hanford
Rpt Fund Leg Legacy  Obj. Local Legacy Beginning BA Total
Entity Code FT Program B&R  Class Use  Project WFO Order Number Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised Available
421201 01250 TP 1721235 YNOT00000 25400 G420106  00000CO 0000000 1.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00
Total for Program Parent: YNG100000 1.00 - -1.00 0.00 -1.00 - 000
Total for Fund Type: TP Co00 -1.00 0.00 - -1.00 00
421201 G150 TQ 1110462 EWA001206 25400 0420141 0001539 0000000 35,920.05 48,750.00 0.00 49,750.00 85,670.05
Total for Program Parent: EW1000000 35,920.05 ©48,750.00 0.00 ) 49,750.00 - 85,670.08
Total for Fund Type: TQ 35,920.05 49,750.00 0.00 49,750.00 85,670.05
421201 00912 YX 1721235  YNO100000 25200 0420106  DOOCOCO 0000000 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.0 1.00
Total for Program Parent: YN0100000 : 6.00 o 1.00 RIS V11| D 1.00 S0
Total for Fund Type; YX - 000 L o T 0000 - o100 R
Total for Recipient Code: RV 36,921.05 ST 4875000 o000 ' 49,750.00 - " 85,7105

Total for Reporting Entity: 421201




§/31/2005 2.05PM Fiscal Year: 2003 - - S Page 4 of 4
Financial Plar wer: 16 Fiscal Month: 11 FlﬂaﬂClal Plan Report = Detall I e Rl ameno
Comract Modification Number e R OVG — Report: RFPOO0I
RotEmity: RL - Office Of River Protection RIL.14383 - AdvanceMed HHanford
Rpt  Fund Leg Legacy Obj. Local Legacy Beginning BA Total
Entity Code FT Program B&R  Class Use  Project WFQ Order Number Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised Available
Total for RL14383 - AdvanceMed Hanford 2,445,317.46 1467,15373 CU1A131.763.80




